
MHAR 1 2 2014

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

NA
TYSONS CORNER VA 221822639

] The above ubered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [.Kisextended. Cis not extended.
Offers must adcuowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifi•d in fte solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) By cmpleft
Items B and 15, and returning -_ copies of the amendment; (b) By adinowledglng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separete letter or telegram which Indudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you deswe to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the eolicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour end date apecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f required)

0000-00000-RECON-00-000000-00-0-000-00000-0000
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropuiation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT 1 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specify type of modi•aerion arid auth•oy)

X FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF TEH CONTRACT (MAR 2000)

L. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 is not. [f] Is required to sign this document and return I. copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soflafftion/tontarct subject matter whter feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to Exercise Option Year 2 of the contract. The period
of performance for Option Year 2 will be February 27, 2014 through February 26, 2015. All
other terms and conditions remain the same.
LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification : Exercise an Option

Period Of Performance End Date changed from 2014-02-26 00:00:00 to 2015-02-26 00:00:00

Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ
US NRC - HQ

Continued ...
Except as provided herei all terms mnd conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or ICA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged ard in full force end effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (4"pe orprtnt) 116. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (TyWe or print)

Beth Blazek, Executive Director, Acquisition & Contracting ERIKA rAM

1580 NC OIO~ R 11SC. DATE SIGNED UIt.DTESGE

3/1212014 0/221

Prmis edition unsal

TEMPLTE -ADMOO0
SUSVIE COMPL

S IANURDU PUFRM 30 (iREV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

ADMtOU 2



CREFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION-Q-12-F-3-0015/M005 12 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS INC

ITEM NO. SUPPUESISERVICES QUANTITY INIT UNIT PRICE I AMOUNT

(A) j (B) (C) D) (E)(F)

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

Period of Performance: 02/27/2012 to 02/26/2015

________ I
Noi754MI-1l52-M'Y; OPTIONAL FORM 3W (44,M)

Sponsmd by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 63.110


